CIP Water and Wastewater

List of completed Projects

Name of Project Contract No Construction Cost Contractors Timeline
Well 7 Water Tretment System 2014-04 $910,000 (Est) * 11/3/2014 - 6/30/2015
Sewer and Water Pieline Replacement & Repairs 2017-05 $ 1,215,997.00 3/6/18-9/18/18
First St. Water Main Replacement 2021-02 $ 255,605.42 6/13/22 - 9/20/2022
Parquet Street Water & Sewer Replacement & Slurry Seal Project 2023-03 $ 730,946.00 8/14/23 - 5/3/24

*Note - Bid amount. Actual cost could not be found in Public Works records.



